VAKKA-SUOMEN NUORISOVIESTIT 2.2.2016 Vahterusring

Kalannin Vankka 1

1 0,9km P  N10
2 1km P M10
3 2kmV N12
4 2km V M12
5 3km V N14
6 3kmV ~ M14

Kalannin Vankka 2

1 09%mP N10
2 1km P M10
3 2kmV N12
4 2kmV ~ M12
5 3km V N14
6 3kmV  M14

Laitilan Jyske
1 0,9kmP  N10

2 1km P M10
3 2kmV N12
4 2kmV ~ M12
5 3km V N14
6 3kmV  M14

Kalannin Vankka 3

1 09%mP N10
2 1km P M10
3 2kmV N12
4 2kmV ~ M12
5 3km V N14
6 3kmV ~ M14

Taulukko1

Anni Saarinen
Kustaa Salmela
Aino Saarinen
Jussi Ankelo
Linnea Maikola
Lauri Saarinen

Emilia Ella
Jeremias Sjoberg
Elisa Pirila

Miro Ojalehto
Elsa Ankelo
Eemeli Hilanto

lida Maki

Elias Hyytia
Carolina Grénroos
Niklas Antola
Maria Antola
Akseli Hyytia

Elli Tattila
Jesperi Sjoberg
Nanna Kukkula
Linda Ella
Linnea Ella
Otto Hiivola

Sivu 1

03:42
08:28
15:20
21:59
31:54
41:13

04:42
09:41
16:37
24:25
34:40
46:14

04:46
09:36
17:12
24:28
37:59
48:39

04:35
10:10
20:07
28:27
41:39
53:48

Osuusajat
03:42
04:46
06:52
06:39
09:55
09:19
41:13

04:42
04:59
06:56
07:48
10:15
11:34
46:14

04:46
04:50
07:36
07:16
13:31
10:40
48:39

04:35
05:35
09:57
08:20
13:12
12:09
53:48

Loppusij.
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